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尼龙导向轮 - NYLON DIVERTING PULLEYS

代码
CODE

导向轮直径
Pulley Diameter

钢丝绳数量
N. of Ropes

钢丝绳直径
Rope Diameter

槽距
Pitch

最大载重
Max Load

mm mm mm mm kg

NPS02100001

210

5

6,5

12 900

NPS02100002 6

NPS02100003 7

NPS02100004 8

NPS02100005 3

8NPS02100006 4

NPS02100007 5

NPS02100008 8 6,5 9,5 1500

NPS02400001

240

4

6,5

12
900

NPS02400002 5

NPS02400003 6

NPS02400004 7

NPS02400005 8

NPS02400006 9

NPS02400007 3

8

NPS02400008 4

NPS02400009 5

NPS02400010 6

NPS02400011 7

NPS02400012 8

NPS02400013 8 6,5 9,5

NPS03200001

320

3

8

12

2100
NPS03200002 4

NPS03200003 5

NPS03200004 6

NPS03200005 7

2800NPS03200006 8

NPS03200007 9

NPS03200008 3

17

2100
NPS03200009 4

NPS03200010 5

2800

NPS03200011 6

NPS03200012 7

NPS03200013 8

NPS03200014 9

NPS03200015 10

NPS04000001

400

3

10

14

2100NPS04000002 4

NPS04000003 5

NPS04000004 6
3750

NPS04000005 7

NPS04000006 3

17

2100
NPS04000007 4

NPS04000008 5
3750

NPS04000009 6

Ø210 - Ø400

ØD

7,5


